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Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

See Table I

See Table I

Data Extension Cable

9 Conductor,28 AWG,Shielded

N/A

N/A

N/A

Cable        9 Conductor,28 AWG,Shielded

DB9          Female

DB25        Male

Yes

N/A

   P/N

30-9506-29

Description

TABLE I

30-9510-29

 Length

 6FT

DIM OUTLINE

 10FT

DB9 FEMALE

DB25 MALE4-40 SCREW

CABLE 9 CONDUCTORS,28AWG,SHIELDED

PIN ASSIGNMENT
MODEM CABLE, DB9F TO DB25M,10FT

DB  9
Female

13 25

1 14
1

59

6

1------------8
2------------3
3------------2
4------------20
5------------7
6------------6
7------------4
8------------5
9------------22

G------------G

Length

MODEM CABLE, DB9F TO DB25M,6FT
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